 Designed for high density Ethernet extender installations in
central offices or enterprises
 Carrier Level Ethernet network over optical fiber or
G.SHDSL.bis/VDSL copper line
 Manageable chassis: SNMP/NMS, Web GUI, CLI
 Cascaded up to 8 chassis and managed by single IP
 Provides Fiber-Optic network traffic connection and conversion
 Multi-pair copper bonding for double or quadruple bandwidth

VNTU 766 Series
TAINET COMMUNICATION SYSTEM CORP. 2011.07
Ordering Information
Product Code Part/Ordering No. Description
iEAC-16 Series
iEAC-16/@/%/&/^ 000-115-0001L
19" chassis shelf for 16 xNTU 76xC line card, support 1 slot for MCU-16, 1 slot for FAN module, 2 slots
for Power module
/Supplied Accessories: 1xPower card blank panel and 3xLine card blank panels
/@, Controller Module
MCU-16 000-115-0002L Control Unit of iEAC-16 chassis
/%, Power Module If needed redudant capability for power supply, an additional iEAC-AC or iEAC-DC have to be ordered
iEAC-AC/? 000-115-0003L AC power module, 140W, 90~260VAC, please specify the AC power cord type
iEAC-DC 000-115-0004L DC power module, 140W, -36 ~ -72VDC,
/&, FAN Module
iEAC-FAN 000-115-0005L FAN Module of iEAC-16
ENTU 763 Series
ENTU 763C/FE/# 000-108-1001L
Line Card type for iEAC-16, Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 100Base-FX (SFP module, LC
connector) to 10/100Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
ENTU 763C/GE/@ 000-108-1002L
Line Card type for iEAC-16, Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 1000Base-FX (SFP module, LC
connector) to 10/100/1000Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
ENTU 763S/FE/AC/# 000-108-0010L-0001
Standalone type Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 100Base-FX (SFP module, LC connector) to
10/100Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
/Supplied Accessories: please specify AC power adapter type
ENTU 763S/FE/DC/# 000-108-0010L-0002
Standalone type Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 100Base-FX (SFP module, LC connector) to
10/100Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
/Supplied Accessories: please specify DC power adapter type
ENTU 763S/GE/AC/@ 000-108-0011L-0001
Standalone type Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 1000Base-FX (SFP module, LC connector) to
10/100/1000Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
/Supplied Accessories: please specify AC power adapter type
ENTU 763S/GE/DC/@ 000-108-0011L-0002
Standalone type Ethernet Network Termination Unit, 1000Base-FX (SFP module, LC connector) to
10/100/1000Base-Tx (RJ45 connector), with in-band 802.3ah OAM, support DDM SFP
/Supplied Accessories: please specify DC power adapter type
 SNTU 764 Series
SNTU 764C/2W 000-108-1007L-0001
Line card type for iEAC-16, G.SHDSL.bis Network Termination Unit, support 2-wires G.SHDSL.bis to
10/100BaseT Fast Ethernet extension, supportone touch loopback test function
/Supplied Accessories: 1xRJ45 cable and 1xPhoneBox for DSL connection
SNTU 764C/4W 000-108-1006L-0001
Line card type for iEAC-16, G.SHDSL.bis Network Termination Unit, support 4-wires G.SHDSL.bis to
10/100BaseT Fast Ethernet extension, supportone touch loopback test function
/Supplied Accessories: 1xRJ45 cable and 1xPhoneBox for DSL connection
SNTU 764C/8W 000-108-1005L-0001
Line card type for iEAC-16, G.SHDSL.bis Network Termination Unit, support 8-wires G.SHDSL.bis to
10/100BaseT Fast Ethernet extension, supportone touch loopback test function